IRiffeI Motocross - 12 etp

85cc

Prova

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:29:28

-
Il
o B

Indaial 1,900 Km
14/3/2010 15:10.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 2:09.659 +0.469 15:39:14.804
(15) GUSTAVO HENRIQUE HENN 6 2:09.976 +0.786 15:41:24.780
1 15-30-14.240 7 2:10.106 +0.916 15:43:34.886
2 2:07.693 +1.559 15:32:21.933 8 2:10.407 +1.217 15:45:45.293
3 2:06.134 15:34:28.067 9 2:11.242 +2.052 15:47:56.535
4 2:06.545 +0.411 15:36:34.612 10 2:13.185 +3.995 15:50:09.720
5 2:06.158 +0.024 15:38:40.770
6 2:07.730 +1.596 15:40:48.500 (45) CRISTIAN SCHERER
7 2:09.768 +3.634 15:42:58.268 1 15:30:18.950
8 2:09.407 +3.273 15:45:07.675 2 2:19.135 +1.796 15:32:38.085
9 2:08.696 +2.562 15:47:16.371 3 2:17.702 +0.363 15:34:55.787
10 2:08.062 +1.928 15:49:24.433 4 2:18.143 +0.804 15:37:13.930
5 2:17.339 15:39:31.269
(500) RODRIGO RIFFEL 6 2:17.534 +0.195 15:41:48.803
1 15:30-17.091 7 2:19.868 +2.529 15:44:08.671
2 2:11.488 +5.800 15:32:28.579 8 2:19.414 +2.075 15:46:28.085
3 2:08.154 +2.466 15:34:36.733 9 2:18.167 +0.828 15:48:46.252
4 2:07.689 +2.001 15:36:44.422 10 2:20.496 +3.157 15:51:06.748
5 2:08.231 +2.543 15:38:52.653
6 2:08.622 +2.934 15:41:01.275 (97) VINICIUS ROSA
7 2:09.453 +3.765 15:43:10.728 1 15:30:21.400
8 2:08.113 +2.425 15:45:18.841 2 2:21.530 +4.604 15:32:42.930
9 2:05.688 15:47:24.529 3 2:19.030 +2.104 15:35:01.960
10 2:08.039 +2.351 15:49:32.568 4 2:18.251 +1.325 15:37:20.211
5 2:18.408 +1.482 15:39:38.619
(8) TAUAN BRENNER 6 2:19.001 +2.075 15:41:57.620
1 15:30-15.803 7 2:18.874 +1.948 15:44:16.494
2 2:10.805 +3.125 15:32:26.608 8 2:17.648 +0.722 15:46:34.142
3 2:09.153 +1.473 15:34:35.761 9 2:16.926 15:48:51.068
4 2:07.680 15:36:43.441 10 2:20.073 +3.147 15:51:11.141
5 2:08.122 +0.442 15:38:51.563 ]
6 2:09.308 +1.628 15:41:00.871 (98) JOSE BRAYAN
7 2:08.559 +0.879 15:43:09.430 1 15:30:22.238
8 2:09.100 +1.420 15:45:18.530 2 2:26.352 +5.311 15:32:48.590
9 2:10.438 +2.758 15:47:28.968 3 2:22.733 +1.692 15:35:11.323
10 2:12.796 +5.116 15:49:41.764 4 2:22.130 +1.089 15:37:33.453
5 2:22.598 +1.557 15:39:56.051
(35) PEDRO HENRIQUE ROSA BUENO 6 2:21.041 15:42:17.092
1 15:30.16.413 7 2:21.403 +0.362 15:44:38.495
2 2:11.010 +2.591 15:32:27.423 8 2:22.479 +1.438 15:47:00.974
3 2:08.682 +0.263 15:34:36.105 9 2:127.994 +6.953 15:49:28.968
4 2:09.076 +0.657 15:36:45.181
5 2:08.419 15:38:53.600 (89) LUCIANO ORIANO JR
6 2:09.251 +0.832 15:41:02.851 1 15:30:20.694
7 2:08.757 +0.338 15:43:11.608 2 2:28.332 +7.331 15:32:49.026
8 2:08.526 +0.107 15:45:20.134 3 2:23.618 +2.617 15:35:12.644
9 2:10.514 +2.095 15:47:30.648 4 2:21.457 +0.456 15:37:34.101
10 2:15.664 +7.245 15:49:46.312 5 2:22.554 +1.553 15:39:56.655
6 2:21.001 15:42:17.656
(111) VENICIO VOIGT 7 2:23.030 +2.029 15:44:40.686
1 15:30-15.359 8 2:26.556 +5.555 15:47:07.242
2 2:14.266 +5.670 15:32:29.625 9 2:28.859 +7.858 15:49:36.101
3 2:09.842 +1.246 15:34:39.467
4 2:09.565 +0.969 15:36:49.032 (43) GUILHERME FAVAL
5 2:08.596 15:38:57.628 1 15:30:19.690
6 2:10.123 +1.527 15:41:07.751 2 2:24.660 +6.040 15:32:44.350
7 2:09.414 +0.818 15:43:17.165 3 2:18.620 15:35:02.970
8 2:10.089 +1.493 15:45:27.254 4 2:18.967 +0.347 15:37:21.937
9 2:10.496 +1.900 15:47:37.750
10 2:10.287 +1.691 15:49:48.037
(9) HALLEX DALFOVO
1 15:30:14.604
2 2:09.190 15:32:23.794
3 2:30.752 +21.562 15:34:54.546
4 2:10.599 +1.409 15:37:05.145
Orbits

Printed: 14/3/2010 15:53:14

www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo



